
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Professionals Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Casual

Sales Workers Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

1

28

0

17

0

0

69

0

2

26

9

1

19

9

10

51

0

0

30

1

2

12

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

1

45

3

2

95

18

11

70

1

2

42

Industry:  Computer System Design and Related Services

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Gender X



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Level to CEO Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

CEO 0 Full-time permanent

KMP -1 Full-time permanent

HOB -1 Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

-2 Full-time permanent

GM -2 Full-time permanent

SM -1 Full-time permanent

-2 Full-time permanent

-3 Full-time permanent

OM -2 Full-time permanent

-3 Full-time permanent

110

330

1

8

1

4

0

4

101

220

211

1275

110

761

835

* Total employees includes Gender X

Industry:  Computer System Design and Related Services


